
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-0147 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/25/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/16/2021 2/16/2021

Title: Resolution Authorizing an Amendment of Service Contract 2016-10480 for a Five-Year Extension with
an Annual Contract Amount of $4,800,000 with Waste Management of Carolinas, Inc. for Municipal
Solid Waste Disposal Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LEGAL MEMO-WASTE DISPOSAL.pdf, 2. DISPOSAL RATE EMAIL.pdf, 3. Approved CMO Waiver
MSW Disposal Servs.pdf, 4. 21-0147 RES Waste Mgmt.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council2/16/2021 1 Pass

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

